
  
 
 

 
  

 
  
 
  
    
 
URSC/PUBLIC TENDER NOTICE NO.PT-H-14-23-24                                           11.03.2024 
 
 भारत के रा Ō̓ पित की ओर से व. Ůधान, Ţय एवं भंडार, यू.आर. राव उपŤह केȾ 
(यू.आर.एस.सी.),Ȫारा  िनɻिलİखत मदो ंकी आपूितŊ के िलए केवल ई - Ůापण के जįरए िनिवदाएं आमंिũत हœ 
On behalf of the President of India, Sr. Head, Purchase & Stores, U R Rao Satellite Centre [URSC] invites tenders ONLY   through e-procurement for supply of the following. 

  दो भाग िनिवदा शुİ̡दपũ  /Two Part Tender Corrigendum 
 Ţम सं 

Sl.No. 
िनिवदा संदभŊ 

TENDER REFERENCE 
संिƗ̪ त िववरण 

BRIEF DESCRIPTION 
01 URSC/CE/MSA/2023001248 बैटरी चािलत वाहन  Battery Operated Vehicle 

 
Ţम सं/Sl.No.01 
बोली Ůˑुत करने की िनयत ितिथ /Bid Submission Due Date    : 25.03.2024  (14.30 Hrs.)       बोली खोलने की ितिथ/Bid Opening Date                    : 25.03.2024    (15.00Hrs.) 
 
 
वैध िडिजटल हˑाƗर Ůमाणपũ [ सी.एस. डी  ]  इǅुक Ůाɑ
िनिवदाकार                                                                                                                                       
https://eproc.isro.gov.in पर लॉग  इन करके अपना Ůˑाव ऑनलाईन भेज सकते हœ। कोई िनिवदा शुʋ 
लागू नही ंहै। 
Interested Tenderers having valid Digital Signature Certificate [DSC] may login to 
https://eproc.isro.gov.in  and submit Offers online.  No Tender fees applicable. 
. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 भारत सरकार, अंतįरƗ िवभाग /Government of India, Department of Space 
        यू.आर. राव उपŤह केȾ (यू.आर.एस.सी.)/  U R Rao Satellite Centre [URSC] 

        (पूवŊ मŐ इसरो उपŤह केȾ/  (Formerly known as ISRO Satellite Centre)          एच.ए.एल. एयरपोटŊ रोड, िवमानपुरा पोː, HAL Airport Road, Vimanapura Post, 
       बŐगलूŜ/Bengaluru - 560 017 

भारत/India 

 
 
 



 
  

िनिवदाओ ंको उपरोƅ िनिदŊʼ िदनांक पर खोला जाएगा। अहŊ िवŢेताओ ंके दर बोली (दो भाग िनिवदाओ ं
के मामले मŐ) को खोलने की समयसूची को बाद मŐ सूिचत िकया जाएगा। बोली लगाने से संबंिधत िववरण 
को इसरो ई-Ůापण पोटŊल मŐ लािगन करके देखा जा सकता है। 
Tenders will be opened on the date specified above. Schedule for opening of the Price Bid (in case of Two 
Part Tenders) of Qualified Vendors will be intimated later.  Bidding details can be seen by the 
participated vendors by logging into ISRO  e-procurement portal. 
    
उपरोƅ के संबंध मŐ शुİ̡दपũ/अनुशेष, कोई हो, तो यिद उसे हमारे ई-पोटŊल एवं वेबसाइट पर Ůकािशत 
िकया जाएगा। 
Corrigendum/Addendum, if any, related to above shall be hosted in our e- portal and    Website.                       
 
 

 
                                                                                                                                 -sd/- 

                                                                            व. Ůधान, Ţय व भंडार /Sr. Head, Purchase & Stores 
 
 


